CCC2018: PG Sport

Rang Nachname

1 Haari

2 Briigger

3 Blatter

4 Copt

5 Jacober

6 Bonderer

7 Meier

8 Neuenschwander

Vorname

Urs

Toni

Thomas

Dorian

Werner

Jorg

Michael

Paul

Flugdatum

30.07.2018
16.08.2018
18.04.2018
21.04.2018

30.07.2018
16.08.2018
21.04.2018
05.09.2018

18.07.2018
27.07.2018
22.04.2018
21.04.2018

06.05.2018
02.06.2018
21.04.2018
24.04.2018

25.05.2018
27.07.2018
21.04.2018
06.05.2018

27.07.2018
22.04.2018
21.04.2018
08.05.2018

22.04.2018
06.05.2018
21.04.2018
27.07.2018

30.07.2018
06.05.2018
05.08.2018
20.08.2018

Start

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Niesen

Fiesch

Cimetta

Mornera

Niesen

Fiesch

Mornera

Fiesch

XC-Team Santis

Motta Naluns

Motta Naluns

Fanas

Fanas

Para Delta Club des Combins
Riederalp

Riederalp

Riederalp

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fanas

Pizol

Fanas

Riederalp

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Pizol

Lai Alv

Pany

Riederalp

Paragliding Club Zurich
Fanas

Riederalp

Fanas

Niesen

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Niesen

Riederalp

Riederalp

Fiesch

Glider/Score

Score: 1211.37

NOVA Sector

NOVA Sector

NOVA Sector

NOVA Sector

Score: 1176.94

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

Score: 1130.80
ADVANCE Sigma 10
ADVANCE Sigma 10
ADVANCE Sigma 10
ADVANCE Sigma 10
Score: 1122.60

BGD Lynx

BGD Lynx

BGD Lynx

BGD Lynx

Score: 1113.85
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Rush 5

Score: 1109.56

GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
Score: 1094.40
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Alpina 3
OZONE Rush 5

Score: 1071.82

GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Carrera plus
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.3
13
12

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
13
12
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

12
12
12
12

Anzahl Fltge:

13
1.3
13
12

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
12

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
12

Anzahl Fluge:

13
12
13
1.2

Stand: 18.10.2018

Distanz

259.59
243.20
216.54
230.20

247.21
227.71
234.06
214.37

247.31
213.57
205.69
203.28

259.73
229.55
225.03
221.19

221.66
215.66
210.43
226.48

216.75
214.49
213.56
226.09

223.10
221.62
209.68
203.07

238.57
226.41
191.56
200.80

Score

337.47
316.16
281.50
276.24

321.37
296.02
280.87
278.68

321.50
277.64
267.40
264.26

311.68
275.45
270.04
265.43

288.15
280.36
273.56
271.78

281.78
278.84
277.63
271.31

290.03
288.11
272.58
243.68

310.14
271.69
249.03
240.96



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Baumann

Benz

Mdller
Jacober-Wiiest
Rosti
Odermatt
Friedli
Weilenmann
Maeder
Molinari
Brodbeck
Leu
Zurbriggen
Lovey
Spani
Lathi

Mock
Wyss
Kessler
Moser
Jakob
Walker
Inniger
Thoma
Mihlemann
Bislin

Von Arx
Lussmann
Gisi

Graf
Fassler
Pivarci
Rolli
Fournier
Zieba

Balz
Lobmaier

Thomas

Sebastian

Michael
Gabriela
Edi

Urs
Bernhard
Marcel
Roland
Orlando
Thomas
Yves
Jonas
Jérémie
Renato
Urs
Marcel
Beat
Thomas
Daniel
Hansueli
Beat
Sepp
Philip
René
Ginther
Rolf
lwan
Remo
Armin
Christoph
Pavol
Urs
Cedric
Mateusz
Ralf
Robert

22.04.2018
21.04.2018
27.07.2018
06.05.2018

06.05.2018
21.04.2018
10.09.2018
20.04.2018

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Lai Alv

Pany

Pizol

Riederalp

Paragliding Club Zirich
Riederalp

Riederalp

Fiesch

Mornera

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
GL. Club Obersimmental
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Paragliding Club Zirich
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Fluggruppe Oberhasli-Brienz
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Para Delta Club des Combins
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
The Flatlanders
Gleitschirmclub Luzern

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Paradeltaclub Uri

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Deltaclub Interlaken
Fluggruppe Pizol
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Paradeltaclub Uri

The Flatlanders
Paradeltaclub Uri
Paradeltaclub Uri
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Lagopedes Lagopedes

XC-Team Séntis
Paragliding Club Zirich

Score: 1058.57
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
Score: 1055.21
NOVA Triton 2
NOVA Sector
NOVA Sector
NOVA Sector
Score: 1040.08
Score: 997.48
Score: 984.73
Score: 983.22
Score: 981.41
Score: 978.10
Score: 952.12
Score: 916.16
Score: 893.67
Score: 893.05
Score: 887.20
Score: 886.29
Score: 885.84
Score: 877.48
Score: 876.71
Score: 873.80
Score: 863.74
Score: 857.04
Score: 845.07
Score: 821.60
Score: 820.91
Score: 819.12
Score: 815.49
Score: 805.55
Score: 804.02
Score: 802.62
Score: 789.77
Score: 788.66
Score: 784.39
Score: 784.09
Score: 780.16
Score: 758.03
Score: 752.04
Score: 749.46
Score: 749.33

Anzahl Fluge: 4

13
1.3
13
12

Anzahl Fluge: 4

1.3
13
1.3
13

Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:

A AEADADMEDMEDIDEDIDEDIADIDDEDIDIEDIDDEDDEDMDIEDAEDDEDIDDAEDDAEDDADIADDDN

209.10
204.61
202.23
214.88

236.28
199.72
193.06
182.65

271.82
265.99
262.90
257.86

307.16
259.64
250.98
237.43



46
47
48
49
50

Meister
Erb

Fahy

Von Kénel
Blum

Phil
Markus
Axel
Michi
Beat

Paragliding Club Zirich
Delta-/GS Club Davos
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Paragliding Club Zirich
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Score
Score
Score
Score
Score

1 748.55
1 746.36
1 743.04
1 736.94
1 733.73

Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:

A A DDAD



